
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA Division 2 National League '18/'19

Event Details '18/'19
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
CURTC 1 Alex Evans {c} / Ed Hyde

Seacourt 1 Nino Merola / Aaron Flippence

Queen's 1 Jonny Whitaker {c} / Harry Eddis / Freddie Kalfayan / Ben Bomford

Royal Tennis Court 1 Philip Dunn {c} / Tom Freeman [Brown Bear]

MCC 1 Horatio Cary {c} / James Watson / Chris Swallow / Nicholas Warner {c}

Order of Play

6:30PM Thu 4 Oct 2018 Lord's

MCC 1 Queen's 1
6:00PM Fri 9 Nov 2018 Lord's

MCC 1 Seacourt 1
7:00PM Fri 16 Nov 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 1 CURTC 1
6:30PM Thu 22 Nov 2018 Queen's

Queen's 1 Royal Tennis Court 1
6:00PM Thu 29 Nov 2018 Seacourt

Seacourt 1 Royal Tennis Court 1
12:00PM Sun 16 Dec 2018 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 1 Seacourt 1
6:30PM Fri 21 Dec 2018 Queen's

Queen's 1 CURTC 1
6:00PM Thu 31 Jan 2019 Lord's

MCC 1 Royal Tennis Court 1
7:00PM Sat 2 Feb 2019 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 1 MCC 1
7:00PM Sat 2 Mar 2019 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 1 Queen's 1
6:00PM Fri 15 Mar 2019 Queen's

Seacourt 1 Queen's 1
6:30PM Fri 15 Mar 2019 Queen's

Queen's 1 Seacourt 1
12:00PM Sun 17 Mar 2019 Cambridge Blue



CURTC 1 Royal Tennis Court 1
6:30PM Fri 22 Mar 2019 Queen's

Queen's 1 MCC 1
7:00PM Fri 29 Mar 2019 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 1 Seacourt 1
2:00PM Fri 19 Apr 2019 Seacourt

Seacourt 1 CURTC 1
2:00PM Sat 27 Apr 2019 Lord's

MCC 1 CURTC 1
2:00PM Sat 27 Apr 2019 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 1 MCC 1
2:00PM Wed 1 May 2019 Seacourt

Seacourt 1 MCC 1
2:00PM Sun 19 May 2019 Cambridge Blue

CURTC 1 Queen's 1
12:00AM Sun 26 May 2019 - Semifinal Seacourt

Seacourt 1 Queen's 1
6:00PM Sun 23 Jun 2019 - Final Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court 1 Seacourt 1
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